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FL 252 - Technical Specifications

Description

UM
Construction

Machinery

Version

Type

Tyre Size

FL 252 is a tire suitable for hay harvesting applications
with rotor rakes/tedders as well as for logistic operations
using forklifts. This tire provides excellent durability while
the specific tread pattern ensures maximum stability
during lifting operations.

International Standard
BIAS
Agriculture: Rotor Rake / Tedder
Industrial: Forklift
STANDARD

T

8.15-15
(28X 9-15)

Dimensions International Standard

Ply Rating

Section Width (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)

Rim Rec

Rim Alt

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar
25 LOAD WHEEL
25 STEER WHEEL
10 OTHER VEHICLES

25 OTHER VEHICLES

STATIC SIDE LOADER
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220

720

7.00

7BD

10.00
3900
3000
3900
3000

4530
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